Introduction

Siam Kitchen is where old world charm meets new. Experience the best of authentic
Thai cuisine right at the comfort of our little red dot here at Siam Kitchen.

Let our bona fide chefs from Thailand, handpicked for their ability to whip up delicious
home-styled Thai cuisine, thrill you with familiar favourites such as Red Tom Yum Soup,
Chicken in Green Curry and Fish Head in Tom Yum Curry.

At Siam Kitchen, fresh ingredients of the highest quality are used to accentuate
the aromatic flavours of Thai cooking. Siam Kitchen also weaves an ambience of
Thai heritage along with its gracious hospitality to create a warm and inviting dining
experience for all.

Aroy Mak Mak! Enjoy!




% Deep-fried Enoki Mushroom
with Coconut Tom Yum Sauce

Stir-fried Minced Chicken
with Salted Egg Yolk

Yellow Mellow Curry
with Soft Shell Crab

Fried Crayfish
with Garlic



Stir-fried Hor Fun
with Chicken

Stir-fried Phad Tl
with Lobster

@ Northern Style Curry
Noodles with Chicken

Deep-fried
Seabass in
Sambal Sauce



APPETISERS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

TOD MUN PLA
Handmade Thai Fish Cakes

GOONG PUN TAKRAI &
Handmade Lemongrass Prawn Cakes 1

PEEK GAI SOD SAl
Stuffed Chicken Wings

PHOR PIATOD
Deep-fried Spring Rolls

GAl HOR BAI TOEY
Pandan Chicken

THUNG NGEANG
Moneybag Dumplings

PEEK GAI TOD NAM PLA
Fried Chicken Mid Joints

HED KEM THONG THOD %
Deep-fried Enoki Mushroom 15
with Coconut Tom Yum Sauce

GAIl SATAY
Thai Chicken Satay

NEUA SATAY
Thai Beef Satay

GAE SATAY
Thai Mutton Satay

NEUA TOD KRATIAM
Deep-fried Beef with Garlic &

GAI TOD KRATIAM
Deep-fried Chicken with Garlic

SATAY RUAM
Satay Combo

TOD RUAM
Assorted Deep-fry

Images are for illustrative purposes only. Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 7% GST.

9.90

9.90

9.90

8.90

10.90

9.90

9.90

8.90

10.90

12.90

12.90

12.90

12.90

15.90

14.90

N

T THUMBS UP § MUSTTRY W SPICY



Fried ken
Mid Joint




SALADS

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

YAM MAMUANG
Spicy Mango Salad N\

SOM TUM
Green Papaya Salad \.

SOM TUM PU NIM i
Green Papaya Salad with Soft-shell Crab 75 N\

YUM WOON TSEN TALAY
Spicy Seafood Salad with Glass Noodles \

YUM NEUA YANG
Grilled Ribeye Beef Salad

YUM MAMA TALAY
Thai Mama Noodles Salad with Seafood &

SOUPS

22,

23.

24.

25,

26.

27

TOM YUM TALAY
Red Tom Yum Soup with Seafood N\

TOM YUM GOONG =
Red Tom Yum Soup with Tiger Prawns 77 N

PO TAEK TALAY
Clear Tom Yum Soup with Seafood &\,

TOM KHA TALAY
Coconut Tom Yum with Seafood

NEUATOON
Traditional Beef Soup

GAENG JUET TAW HOO GAI SAP
Clear Minced Chicken Soup with Tofu

Images are for illustrative purposes only. Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 7% GST.

9.90

9.90

13.90

10.90

13.90

10.90

9.90

12.90

9.90

9.90

9.90

8.90

N

T THUMBS UP § MUSTTRY W SPICY



Crilled Ribeye .~
Beef Salad

_Spicy Mango
Salad

P

Red Tom Yum Soup
with Tiger Prawns

9
\\».. Thai Mama

Y Noodles Salad _~
\ with Seafood

\
\

Clear Minced Chicken
Soup with Tofu



CURRIESN

28. GAENG KEOW WAN GAl
Green Curry with Chicken

29. GAENG KAREE GAI
Yellow Curry with Chicken

30. GAENG MASSAMUN NEUA
Thai Massaman Curry with Beef

31. POO NIM PHAD PHONG KAREE A
Yellow Mellow Curry with Soft Shell Crab T

32. GAENG DAENG GAI
Red Curry with Chicken

33. GAENG MASSAMAN GE
Thai Massaman Curry with Lamb Shank &

VEGETABLES

34. KHA NA PHAD HED / PLA KEAM
Stir-fried Kailan with Mushroom / Salted Fish

35. PHAD TAU NGOOK PLA KEAM
Beansprouts with Salted Fish

36. PHAD PAK RUAMMITR
Mix Vegetables in Oyster Sauce

37. PHAD PAK BOONG NAMPRIK / KRATIAM
Stir-fried Morning Glory with Sambal / Garlic N

38. PHAD TUA FUKYAO o,
Stir-fried Long Beans with Sambal / Garlic 75 N

39. TAU FAG YAO PHAD KAl KEAM
Stir-fried Long Beans with Salted Egg

Images are for illustrative purposes only. Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 7% GST.

11.90

11.90

13.90

15.90

12.90

14.90

9.90

9.90

9.90

9.90

9.90

9.90

N

T THUMBS UP § MUSTTRY W SPICY



Stir-fried Kailan
with Mushroom

Green Curry
with Chicken

Red Curry with Chicken

Beansprouts wit
Salted Fi



CHICKEN & BEEF

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

GAI'YANG
Grilled Butterfly Chicken - Half

GAIYANG
Grilled Butterfly Chicken - Whole

GAI'YANG SONG KRUENG
Grilled Chicken Thigh with Lettuce Wrap

PHAD KRA PROW GAI
Minced Chicken Basil

GAl HHIMMAPAN
Stir-fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts

GAITOD YUM SAAB N
Deep-fried Chicken Cutlet with Thai Dressing

PLAD TOD YUM SAAB
Deep-fried Dory Cutlet with Thai Dressing

GAI PREAW WAN
Honey Sesame Chicken

GAIl PHAD KAI KEM
Stir-fried Salted Egg Chicken

PHAD KRA PROW NEUA
Minced Basil Beef &

NEUA PAT PRIK TAl DAM
Stir-fried Beef with Black Pepper Sauce W\

NEUA PHAD NAM MAN HOY
Stir-fried Beef with Spring Onions & Oyster Sauce

GAl PHAD KHAI KHEM
Stir-fried Minced Chicken with Salted Egg Yolk

NEUA YANG JAEW
Thai Style Grill Beef with Jaew Sauce & &

GAI TOM NAM PLA
Braised Chicken in Fish Sauce

Images are for illustrative purposes only. Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 7% GST.

14.90

20.90

11.90

12.90

12.90

13.90

13.90

12.90

12.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

15.90

15.90

N

T THUMBS UP § MUSTTRY W SPICY



Thai Style Grill Beef

with Jaew Sauce

Stir-fried Beef with
Black Pepper Sauce

Braised-Chicken
in Fish Sauce



SEAFOOD

@ A waiting time of 15 to 20 minutes is required.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.

61

62.

63.

64.

65.

PLA NENG MA NOW
Steamed Seabass in Chilli & Lime Dressing N\

TOM YUM CURRY PLA
Steamed Seabass in Tom Yum Curry N\

PLA PREAW WAN
Deep-fried Seabass with Sweet & Sour Sauce

PLA TOD PHAD PRIK
Deep-fried Seabass in Sambal Sauce & &,

TOM YUM HUA PLA
Fish Head in Tom Yum Curry \o

YANG RUAM o
Mixed Grill Platter 75
Chicken Thigh, Prawn, Squid & Beef

. GOONG PREAW WAN

Sweet & Sour Prawns

PLAHMUK NUUG MAA NOW
Steamed Squid in Chilli & Lime Dressing & W\

PLAHMUK YANG
Grilled Squid in Seafood Sauce

PLAHMUK PHAD KAI KEM
Stir-fried Squid in Salted Egg Sauce

GUNG TOD KRATIAM PRIK THAI
Fried Crayfish with Garlic 75

Images are for illustrative purposes only. Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 7% GST.

29.90

29.90

29.90

29.90

26.90

29.90

16.90

13.90

12.90

12.90

18.90

N

T THUMBS UP § MUSTTRY W SPICY



Mixed Grill Platter

[oYe}

c
S
w O
O
=
& E
dl_
Q ¥
S
3 =
& O

Grilled Squid in
Seafood Sauce




OMELETTE & TOFU

66. KAl JAEW POO 14,
Crabmeat Omelette 75 13.90

67. KAl JAEW GAI SUB
Minced Chicken Omelette 10.90

68. KAl JAEW GOONG
Shrimp Omelette 11.90

69. KAI JAEW TON HOM
Omelette with Spring Onions 9.90

70. JAN RON TALAY
Hot Plate Tofu with Seafood 12.90

71. TAU HOO PHAD PREW WAN
Sweet & Sour Tofu 9.90

72. TAU HOO PRIK THAI DUM
Black Pepper Tofu with Ginger &\, 9.90

73. TAU HOO TOD
Thai Chilli Tofu & W\ 8.90

N

Images are for illustrative purposes only. Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 7% GST. ﬁ THUMBS UP @ MUST TRY \ SPICY



Omelette with
Spring Onions



RICE

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

KRA PHOW GAI
Minced Chicken Basil with Jasmine Rice & &\,

KRA PHOW NEUA
Minced Beef Basil with Jasmine Rice \.

KAO NEUA PRIK THAI DUM
Black Pepper Beef with Jasmine Rice &\

KHAO YUM PLA SAAB
Deep-fried Dory Cutlet with Jasmine Rice

KHAO YUM GAI SAAB
Deep-fried Chicken Cutlet with Jasmine Rice

KHAO NA GAI
Honey Sesame Chicken with Jasmine Rice

KHAO NA PLA
Honey Sesame Fish with Jasmine Rice

GAl PHAD KAl KEAM

Stir-Fried Salted Egg Chicken with Thai Jasmine Rice

PLA MUEK PHAD KAI KEAM
Stir-Fried Salted Egg Squid with Thai Jasmine Rice

KHAO PHAD SAPPAROT TALAY
Pineapple Fried Rice with Seafood

KHAO PHAD TOM YUM TALAY
Tom Yum Fried Rice with Seafood & &\

KHAO PHAD NAM PRIK GOONG
Chilli Fried Rice with Prawn &

KHAO PHAD SAMBAL GAl
Sambal Fried Rice with Chicken S\

KHAO PHAD NAM LIAB
Thai Olive Fried Rice with Minced Chicken

KHAO PHAD PLA KHEM
Salted Fish Fried Rice with Seafood

KHAO KHOOK KA-PI
Shrimp Paste Fried Rice with Seafood

KHAO PHAD PU
Crabmeat Egg Fried Rice

Images are for illustrative purposes only. Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 7% GST.

11.90
13.90
13.90
11.90
11.90
11.90
11.90
11.90
11.90
12.90
12.90
12.90
12.90
11.90
11.90
12.90

12.90

|
% THUMBS UP @ MUST TRY \SPICY



Honey Sesame Fish
with Jasmine Rice

@ Tom Yum Fried Rice
with Seafood

@ Crabmeat Fgg
Fried Rice




NOODLES

91,

92,

8%

94.

95.

96.

97

98.

99.

100

101.

102.

103.

104.

PHAD THAI TALAY / GAI
Seafood / Chicken Phad Thai

PHAD THAIJAY
Vegetarian Phad Thai

SEN LEK TOM YUM TALAY
Red Tom Yum Noodles with Seafood &\,

SEN LEK NEAU
Beef Noodles Soup &

RAD NA NEAU / GAI
Stir-Fried Hor Fun with Beef / Chicken

PHAD SIEW EW NEAU / GAI / TALAY
Stir-fried Kway Teow with Beef / Chicken / Seafood

MAMA GAI / TALAY
Tom Yum Mama Noodles with Chicken / Seafood &

BA MEE POO GAl
Egg Noodles with Crabmeat & Chicken

GOONG OB WOOSEN
Glass Noodles with Tiger Prawns

. MAMA PHAD KEE MAO

Stir-fried Mama Noodles N\
with Spicy Kway Teow Sauce

PHAD THAI GOONG YAI
Stir-fried Phad Thai with Tiger Prawns

PHAD THAI LOBSTER 3
Stir-fried Phad Thai with Lobster 75

KAO SOI GAI/ NEUA
Northern Style Curry Noodles .
with Chicken / Beef

TOM YUM NOODLE YEN TAU FOO
Thai Pink Noodles with Seafood

Images are for illustrative purposes only. Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 7% GST.

12.90

10.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

12.90

12.90

12.90

12.90

15.90

18.90

12.90

12.90

N

T THUMBS UP § MUSTTRY W SPICY



Tom Yum Mama Noodles
with Seafood

B

Beef Noodles
Soup

Stir-fried Phad Thai

with Tiger Prawns

Thai Pink Noodles
with Seafood



DESSERT & BEVERAGES

105. Free-flow Thai Desserts & Drinks 4.90
106. Dasani Water 1.50
107. Evian Water 4.50

managed by

creativEATeries®
@ siamkitchen.sg

www.siamkitchen.com.sg

N

Images are for illustrative purposes only. Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 7% GST. ﬁ THUMBS UP @ MUST TRY



