





APPETISERS

1.	TOD MUN PLA Handmade Thai Fish Cakes	9.90
2.	GOONG PUN TAKRAI Handmade Lemongrass Prawn Cakes	9.90
3.	PEEK GAI SOD SAI Stuffed Chicken Wings	9.90
4.	PHOR PIA TOD Deep-fried Spring Rolls	8.90
5.	GAI HOR BAI TOEY Pandan Chicken	10.90
6.	THUNG NGEANG Moneybag Dumplings	9.90
7.	PEEK GAI TOD NAM PLA Fried Chicken Mid Joints	9.90
8.	HED KEM THONG THOD Deep-fried Enoki Mushroom with Coconut Tom Yum Sauce	8.90
9.	GAI SATAY Thai Chicken Satay	10.90
10.	NEUA SATAY Thai Beef Satay	12.90
11.	GAE SATAY Thai Mutton Satay	12.90
12.	NEUA TOD KRATIAM Deep-fried Beef with Garlic	12.90
13.	GAI TOD KRATIAM Deep-fried Chicken with Garlic	12.90
14.	SATAY RUAM Satay Combo	15.90
15.	TOD RUAM Assorted Deep-fry	14.90



SALADS

16.	YAM MAMUANG Spicy Mango Salad	9.90
17.	SOM TUM Green Papaya Salad	9.90
18.	SOM TUM PU NIM Green Papaya Salad with Soft-shell Crab **Comparison of the Comparison of the Compar	13.90
19.	YUM WOON TSEN TALAY Spicy Seafood Salad with Glass Noodles	10.90
20.	YUM NEUA YANG Grilled Ribeye Beef Salad	13.90
21.	YUM MAMA TALAY Thai Mama Noodles Salad with Seafood	10.90

SOUPS

22.	TOM YUM TALAY Red Tom Yum Soup with Seafood	9.90
23.	TOM YUM GOONG Red Tom Yum Soup with Tiger Prawns	12.90
24.	PO TAEK TALAY Clear Tom Yum Soup with Seafood	9.90
25.	TOM KHA TALAY Coconut Tom Yum with Seafood	9.90
26.	NEUA TOON Traditional Beef Soup	9.90
27.	GAENG JUET TAW HOO GAI SAP Clear Minced Chicken Soup with Tofu	8.90





CURRIES

28. GAENG KEOW WAN GAI Green Curry with Chicken	11.90
29. GAENG KAREE GAI Yellow Curry with Chicken	11.90
30. GAENG MASSAMUN NEUA Thai Massaman Curry with Beef	13.90
31. POO NIM PHAD PHONG KAREE Yellow Mellow Curry with Soft Shell Crab	15.90
32. GAENG DAENG GAI Red Curry with Chicken	12.90
33. GAENG MASSAMAN GE Thai Massaman Curry with Lamb Shank	14.90

VEGETABLES

34.	KHA NA PHAD HED / PLA KEAM	
	Stir-fried Kailan with Mushroom / Salted Fish	9.90
35.	PHAD TAU NGOOK PLA KEAM	
	Beansprouts with Salted Fish	9.90
36.	PHAD PAK RUAMMITR	
	Mix Vegetables in Oyster Sauce	9.90
37.	PHAD PAK BOONG NAMPRIK / KRATIAM	
	Stir-fried Morning Glory with Sambal / Garlic	9.90
	OF W	
38.	PHAD TUA FUK YAO	
	Stir-fried Long Beans with Sambal / Garlic 🖰 🍆	9.90
39.	TAU FAG YAO PHAD KAI KEAM	
	Stir-fried Long Beans with Salted Egg	9.90
	0	





CHICKEN & BEEF

40.	GALYANG Grilled Butterfly Chicken - Half	14.90
41.	GALYANG Grilled Butterfly Chicken - Whole	20.90
42.	GAI YANG SONG KRUENG Grilled Chicken Thigh with Lettuce Wrap	11.90
43.	PHAD KRA PROW GAI Minced Chicken Basil	12.90
44.	GAI HIMMAPAN Stir-fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts	12.90
45.	GAI TOD YUM SAAB Deep-fried Chicken Cutlet with Thai Dressing	13.90
46.	PLAD TOD YUM SAAB Deep-fried Dory Cutlet with Thai Dressing	13.90
47.	GAI PREAW WAN Honey Sesame Chicken	12.90
48.	GAI PHAD KAI KEM Stir-fried Salted Egg Chicken	12.90
49.	PHAD KRA PROW NEUA Minced Basil Beef	13.90
50.	NEUA PAT PRIK TAI DAM Stir-fried Beef with Black Pepper Sauce	13.90
51.	NEUA PHAD NAM MAN HOY Stir-fried Beef with Spring Onions & Oyster Sauce	13.90
52.	GAI PHAD KHAI KHEM Stir-fried Minced Chicken with Salted Egg Yolk	13.90
53.	NEUA YANG JAEW Thai Style Grill Beef with Jaew Sauce	15.90
54.	GAITOM NAM PLA Braised Chicken in Fish Sauce	15.90





SEAFOOD

△ A waiting time of 15 to 20 minutes is required.

55.	PLA NENG MA NOW Steamed Seabass in Chilli & Lime Dressing	29.90
56.	TOM YUM CURRY PLA Steamed Seabass in Tom Yum Curry	29.90
57.	PLA PREAW WAN Deep-fried Seabass with Sweet & Sour Sauce	29.90
58.	PLA TOD PHAD PRIK Deep-fried Seabass in Sambal Sauce	29.90
59.	TOM YUM HUA PLA Fish Head in Tom Yum Curry	26.90
60.	YANG RUAM Mixed Grill Platter Chicken Thigh, Prawn, Squid & Beef	29.90
61.	GOONG PREAW WAN Sweet & Sour Prawns	16.90
62.	PLAHMUK NUUG MAA NOW Steamed Squid in Chilli & Lime Dressing Comparison of the Co	13.90
63.	PLAHMUK YANG Grilled Squid in Seafood Sauce	12.90
64.	PLAHMUK PHAD KAI KEM Stir-fried Squid in Salted Egg Sauce	12.90
65.	GUNG TOD KRATIAM PRIK THAI Fried Crayfish with Garlic	18.90





OMELETTE & TOFU

66.	KAI JAEW POO Crabmeat Omelette	13.90
67.	KAI JAEW GAI SUB Minced Chicken Omelette	10.90
68.	KAI JAEW GOONG Shrimp Omelette	11.90
69.	KAI JAEW TON HOM Omelette with Spring Onions	9.90
70.	JAN RON TALAY Hot Plate Tofu with Seafood	12.90
71.	TAU HOO PHAD PREW WAN Sweet & Sour Tofu	9.90
72.	TAU HOO PRIK THAI DUM Black Pepper Tofu with Ginger	9.90
73.	TAU HOO TOD Thai Chilli Tofu 🔐 🍆	8.90



RICE

74.	KRA PHOW GAI Minced Chicken Basil with Jasmine Rice	11.90	
75.	KRA PHOW NEUA Minced Beef Basil with Jasmine Rice	13.90	
76.	KAO NEUA PRIK THAI DUM Black Pepper Beef with Jasmine Rice	13.90	
77.	KHAO YUM PLA SAAB Deep-fried Dory Cutlet with Jasmine Rice	11.90	
78.	KHAO YUM GAI SAAB Deep-fried Chicken Cutlet with Jasmine Rice	11.90	
79.	KHAO NA GAI Honey Sesame Chicken with Jasmine Rice	11.90	
80.	KHAO NA PLA Honey Sesame Fish with Jasmine Rice	11.90	
81.	GAI PHAD KAI KEAM Stir-Fried Salted Egg Chicken with Thai Jasmine Rice	11.90	
82.	PLA MUEK PHAD KAI KEAM Stir-Fried Salted Egg Squid with Thai Jasmine Rice	11.90	
83.	KHAO PHAD SAPPAROT TALAY Pineapple Fried Rice with Seafood	12.90	
84.	KHAO PHAD TOM YUM TALAY Tom Yum Fried Rice with Seafood ★	12.90	
85.	KHAO PHAD NAM PRIK GOONG Chilli Fried Rice with Prawn	12.90	
86.	KHAO PHAD SAMBAL GAI Sambal Fried Rice with Chicken	12.90	
87.	KHAO PHAD NAM LIAB Thai Olive Fried Rice with Minced Chicken	11.90	
88.	KHAO PHAD PLA KHEM Salted Fish Fried Rice with Seafood	11.90	
89.	KHAO KHOOK KA-PI Shrimp Paste Fried Rice with Seafood	12.90	
90.	KHAO PHAD PU Crabmeat Egg Fried Rice	12.90	
Imag	ges are for illustrative purposes only. Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & 7% GST.	THUMBS UP 🔐 MUST TRY	SP



NOODLES

91. PHAD THAI TALAY / GAI Seafood / Chicken Phad Thai	12.90
92. PHAD THAI JAY Vegetarian Phad Thai	10.90
93. SEN LEK TOM YUM TALAY Red Tom Yum Noodles with Seafood	13.90
94. SEN LEK NEAU Beef Noodles Soup	13.90
95. RAD NA NEAU / GAI Stir-Fried Hor Fun with Beef / Chicken	13.90
96. PHAD SIEW EW NEAU / GAI / TALAY Stir-fried Kway Teow with Beef / Chicken / Seafood	13.90
97. MAMA GAI/TALAY Tom Yum Mama Noodles with Chicken / Seafood &	12.90
98. BA MEE POO GAI Egg Noodles with Crabmeat & Chicken	12.90
99. GOONG OB WOOSEN Glass Noodles with Tiger Prawns	12.90
100. MAMA PHAD KEE MAO Stir-fried Mama Noodles with Spicy Kway Teow Sauce	12.90
101. PHAD THAI GOONG YAI Stir-fried Phad Thai with Tiger Prawns	15.90
102. PHAD THAI LOBSTER Stir-fried Phad Thai with Lobster	18.90
103. KAO SOI GAI / NEUA Northern Style Curry Noodles with Chicken / Beef	12.90
104. TOM YUM NOODLE YEN TAU FOO Thai Pink Noodles with Seafood	12.90





DESSERT & BEVERAGES

105. Free-flow Thai Desserts & Drinks 4.90

106. Dasani Water 1.50

107. Evian Water 4.50



managed by
CreativeATeries®



www.siamkitchen.com.sg